
Men Slalom 2nd. Run Start List
Jury Technical Data
TD          EO,Jae Suk KOR Name of Course      
Referee     KOBAYASHI Hiroyuki JPN Mt. Yakebitai
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1890.0 m

FINISH              1670.0 m
VERTICALDROP        220.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      7858/10/05

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter HOELLRIGL Georg JPN Course setter OSHIGIRI Keiji JPN
Forerunners -A- KATAGIRI Yuta JPN Forerunners -A- KATAGIRI Yuta JPN

            -B- KANEKO Eigaku JPN             -B- KANEKO Eigaku JPN
            -C- AOKI Yutaro JPN             -C- AOKI Yutaro JPN
            -D- AKASHI Shigetaka JPN             -D- AKASHI Shigetaka JPN

Number of gate 61(61) Number of gate OPEN
Start time 09:00 Start time 12:30
Weather Snow
Snow condition Hard
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 0.2 / - 0.2

Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total
1 70 300413 YAMAZAKI JUN 77 JPN  1:00.35 _______ _______
2 62 302643 OSANAI HIDEYUKI 87 JPN  1:00.08 _______ _______
3 77 303099 KOBAYASHI HIROMU 89 JPN    59.88 _______ _______
4 38 302558 SAKURAI SHO 86 JPN    59.76 _______ _______
5 23 301979 SHIBUYA SHO 84 JPN    59.44 _______ _______
6 51 303047 TANAKA YUUTO 88 JPN    59.03 _______ _______
7 22 300585 TAKEDA SEIGO 75 JPN    58.93 _______ _______
8 37 301904 YOSHIMURA RYOHEI 84 JPN    58.72 _______ _______
9 41 302573 SHIMIZU HIROYASU 86 JPN    58.68 _______ _______

10 17 300929 DOI TOSHIYUKI 78 JPN    58.55 _______ _______
11 73 302942 KOTAKA MASANOBU 88 JPN    58.54 _______ _______
12 27 302320 YAMASHINA HIROFUMI 85 JPN    58.21 _______ _______
13 40 302639 SASAKI KENTA 87 JPN    58.15 _______ _______
14 45 302360 OKUTA YUSUKE 85 JPN    57.92 _______ _______
15 9 300942 HOSHINO SHUTA 79 JPN    57.76 _______ _______
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Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total
16 21 300389 OTAKI TETSUYA 78 JPN    57.48 _______ _______
17 34 300898 HARADA GEN 78 JPN    57.45 _______ _______
18 20 302726 MATSUMOTO ISATO 87 JPN    57.40 _______ _______
19 31 301668 KOMATSU YUMA 83 JPN    57.34 _______ _______
20 13 300441 AJIKI MASAHARU 80 JPN    57.12 _______ _______
21 11 060015 MOLLIN Bart 81 BEL    56.88 _______ _______
22 8 301177 WATANABE YASUHIKO 80 JPN    56.82 _______ _______
23 16 320266 JUNG Dong-Hyun 88 KOR    56.82 _______ _______
24 15 302449 HANADA MASASHI 86 JPN    56.74 _______ _______
25 25 301836 KATAGIRI KENSAKU 84 JPN    56.38 _______ _______
26 28 302368 YOSHIGOE IPPEI 86 JPN    56.10 _______ _______
27 7 300379 OKADA RISHU 78 JPN    55.03 _______ _______
28 5 380260 KOSTELIC Ivica 79 CRO    54.71 _______ _______
29 3 050004 ALBRECHT Kilian 73 AUT    54.52 _______ _______
30 2 301709 YUASA NAOKI 83 JPN    53.96 _______ _______
31 75 302111 MIZUGUCHI TADASHI 85 JPN  1:00.80 _______ _______
32 102 301954 MATSUMOTO YAMATO 84 JPN  1:00.91 _______ _______
33 54 302734 MIZUGUCHI TATSUSHI 86 JPN  1:00.91 _______ _______
34 74 302565 SATO YUSUKE 86 JPN  1:01.05 _______ _______
35 72 302546 OMORI YUSUKE 86 JPN  1:01.25 _______ _______
36 42 302795 TAKAHASHI MASAMICHI 87 JPN  1:01.29 _______ _______
37 80 302997 SAKON IPPEI 87 JPN  1:01.65 _______ _______
38 50 301853 MIZUKUCHI YUTA 84 JPN  1:01.68 _______ _______
39 118 303219 NAKAMURA KAZUSHI 89 JPN  1:01.87 _______ _______
40 83 302739 NAGANUMA KEISEI 86 JPN  1:02.08 _______ _______
41 67 301646 HATA YU 83 JPN  1:02.08 _______ _______
42 81 302767 SAITO TAKUMA 87 JPN  1:03.00 _______ _______
43 100 320252 LEE Ki-Sung 87 KOR  1:03.29 _______ _______
44 90 302855 HOSHI REIJI 87 JPN  1:03.51 _______ _______
45 132 303284 YAMAMOTO YUKIOMI 89 JPN  1:04.04 _______ _______
46 106 303453 OKAMOTO KOHJI 90 JPN  1:05.99 _______ _______
47 128 530185 CANNELL Willi 87 USA  1:07.00 _______ _______
48 138 303151 ICHINOMOTO RYUU 88 JPN  1:09.19 _______ _______
49 133 302415 YASUDA NAOYA 85 JPN  1:09.43 _______ _______
50 101 302952 MIYAMA FUMIAKI 88 JPN  1:10.37 _______ _______
51 130 303153 IIDA MASAYOSHI 89 JPN  1:12.35 _______ _______
52 137 303439 NATSUME YUUDAI 90 JPN  1:13.22 _______ _______
53 121 531111 POWELL Charlie 87 USA  1:17.45 _______ _______
54 135 302648 YOSHIDA YUTARO 87 JPN  1:34.27 _______ _______
55 134 301503 NANYA SUNAO 80 JPN  1:51.33 _______ _______
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男子回転 ２本目スタートリスト
Jury Technical Data
TD          EO,Jae Suk KOR Name of Course      
Referee     KOBAYASHI Hiroyuki JPN Mt. Yakebitai
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1890.0 m

FINISH              1670.0 m
VERTICALDROP        220.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      7858/10/05

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter HOELLRIGL Georg JPN Course setter OSHIGIRI Keiji JPN
Forerunners -A- KATAGIRI Yuta JPN Forerunners -A- KATAGIRI Yuta JPN

            -B- KANEKO Eigaku JPN             -B- KANEKO Eigaku JPN
            -C- AOKI Yutaro JPN             -C- AOKI Yutaro JPN
            -D- AKASHI Shigetaka JPN             -D- AKASHI Shigetaka JPN

Number of gate 61(61) Number of gate OPEN
Start time 09:00 Start time 12:30
Weather Snow
Snow condition Hard
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 0.2 / - 0.2

Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計

1 70 160258 山﨑　　純 白馬村ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:00.35 _______ _______
2 62 011896 小山内英幸 北海学園札幌高校  1:00.08 _______ _______
3 77 010131 小林　大郁 立命館慶祥高校    59.88 _______ _______
4 38 480452 櫻井　　翔 法政大学体育会スキー部    59.76 _______ _______
5 23 480919 渋谷　　昇 日本大学保健体育審議会    59.44 _______ _______
6 51 011842 田中　雄土 北海学園札幌高校    59.03 _______ _______
7 22 160024 竹田　征吾 小賀坂ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ    58.93 _______ _______
8 37 480020 吉村　良平 日本大学保健体育審議会    58.72 _______ _______
9 41 480233 清水　宏康 早稲田大学スキー部    58.68 _______ _______

10 17 400013 土井　俊幸 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ    58.55 _______ _______
11 73 010023 小鷹　正信 札幌第一高校    58.54 _______ _______
12 27 480871 山科　博史 日本大学保健体育審議会    58.21 _______ _______
13 40 011840 佐々木健太 札幌西定時制高校    58.15 _______ _______
14 45 480883 奥田　祐輔 中央大学学友会体育連盟    57.92 _______ _______
15 9 100122 星野　秀太 草津ｽｷｰ倶楽部    57.76 _______ _______
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Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計

16 21 160190 大瀧　徹也 野沢温泉ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ    57.48 _______ _______
17 34 040328 原田　　彦 川崎ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ    57.45 _______ _______
18 20 480317 松本　勲人 法政大学体育会スキー部    57.40 _______ _______
19 31 480040 小松　優馬 北海道東海大学ｽｷｰ部    57.34 _______ _______
20 13 060157 安食　真治 陸東ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ    57.12 _______ _______
21 11 990001 ﾓｰﾘﾝ ﾊﾞｰﾄ ベルギー    56.88 _______ _______
22 8 170167 渡辺　靖彦 ﾁｰﾑｱﾙﾋﾞﾚｯｸｽ新潟    56.82 _______ _______
23 16 990015 ﾕﾝ ﾄﾞﾝ ﾋｭﾝ 大韓民国    56.82 _______ _______
24 15 480087 花田　将司 北海道東海大学ｽｷｰ部    56.74 _______ _______
25 25 160032 片桐　健策 野沢温泉ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ    56.38 _______ _______
26 28 130157 吉越　一平 ﾁｰﾑ･ﾃｨｰ･ｼｰ･ｴｽ    56.10 _______ _______
27 7 410005 岡田　利修 天山ﾘｿﾞｰﾄｽﾉｰｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ    55.03 _______ _______
28 5 990016 ｺｽﾃﾘｯﾁ ｲｳﾞｨｶ クロアチア    54.71 _______ _______
29 3 990018 ｱﾙﾌﾞﾚﾋﾄ ｷﾘｱﾝ オーストリア    54.52 _______ _______
30 2 481038 湯浅　直樹 北海道東海大学ｽｷｰ部    53.96 _______ _______
31 75 480899 水口　　忠 近畿大学体育会  1:00.80 _______ _______
32 102 480015 松本　大和 明治大学体育会スキー部  1:00.91 _______ _______
33 54 480036 水口　達史 専修大学体育会スキー部  1:00.91 _______ _______
34 74 480050 佐藤　祐亮 早稲田大学スキー部  1:01.05 _______ _______
35 72 160356 大森　祐介 白馬村ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:01.25 _______ _______
36 42 160233 高橋　昌道 白馬高校  1:01.29 _______ _______
37 80 240046 左近　一平 岐阜第一高校  1:01.65 _______ _______
38 50 480003 水口　雄太 早稲田大学スキー部  1:01.68 _______ _______
39 118 050146 中村　和司 花輪高校  1:01.87 _______ _______
40 83 480229 長沼　敬晴 東洋大学体育会スキー部  1:02.08 _______ _______
41 67 180289 波多　　優 福光スキークラブ  1:02.08 _______ _______
42 81 011911 斎藤　拓真 北照高校  1:03.00 _______ _______
43 100 990006 ﾘｰ ｷ ｽﾝ 大韓民国  1:03.29 _______ _______
44 90 060005 星　　伶児 日大山形高校  1:03.51 _______ _______
45 132 200038 山本　幸臣 大野高校  1:04.04 _______ _______
46 106 010173 岡本　洸司 富良野緑峰高校  1:05.99 _______ _______
47 128 990009 ｷｬﾈﾙ ｳｨﾗｲ アメリカ  1:07.00 _______ _______
48 138 260041 一ノ本　竜 福知山成美高校  1:09.19 _______ _______
49 133 480996 安田　直也 大阪経済大学体育会競技  1:09.43 _______ _______
50 101 010014 宮間　史明 北照高校  1:10.37 _______ _______
51 130 170170 飯田　正義 八海高  1:12.35 _______ _______
52 137 250006 夏目　雄大 安曇川中学校  1:13.22 _______ _______
53 121 990011 ﾊﾟｳｴﾙ ﾁｬｰﾘｰ アメリカ  1:17.45 _______ _______
54 135 220010 吉田雄太郎 尾関学園高等学校  1:34.27 _______ _______
55 134 230001 南谷　　直 鈴鹿ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:51.33 _______ _______
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